OVE Austrian Electrotechnical Association
Eschenbachgasse 9 | 1010 Wien | Austria
ZVR: 327279890 | www.ove.at
OVE Certification
Kahlenberger Str. 2A | 1190 Wien | Austria
T +43 1 370 58 06 | certification@ove.at
Validity of ÖVE-Certificates can be checked at www.ove.at Page 1 of 6
OVE Certification

Union have to be observed.
Product:  Switched socket-outlets for fixed mounting
Type designation: Trademark:
Rating:
960613.. PCE / ELCEE
Rated current: 16 A
Rated insulation voltage: 690 V
IP44 or IP44/IP54
with switch, alternatively additional with maximal
2 socket outlet of Type 1050, 105 or 109
960614.. PCE / ELCEE
Rated current: 16 A
Rated insulation voltage: 690 V
IP44 or IP44/IP54
with switch, alternatively additional with maximal
2 socket outlet of Type 1050, 105 or 109
Certificate No.: 43-175-10
Date: 2023 02 09
 Page 3 of 6
OVE Certification
Accredited by the Federal Ministry for Digital and Economic Affairs as Certification Body for products
within the scope as given in the official decree and published under https://akkreditierung-austria.gv.at.
960615.. PCE / ELCEE
Rated current: 16 A
Rated insulation voltage: 690 V
IP44 or IP44/IP54
with switch, alternatively additional with maximal
2 socket outlets of Type 1050, 105 or 109
960713.. PCE / ELCEE
Rated current: 16 A
Rated insulation voltage: 690 V
IP67 or IP66/IP67
with switch, alternatively additional with maximal
2 socket outlets of Type  20351, 20352, 30351 or 30352
960714.. PCE / ELCEE
Rated current: 16 A
Rated insulation voltage: 690 V
IP67 or IP66/IP67
with switch, alternatively additional with maximal
2 socket outlets of Type 20351, 20352, 30351 or 30352
960715.. PCE / ELCEE
Rated current: 16 A
Rated insulation voltage: 690 V
IP67 or IP66/IP67
with switch, alternatively additional with maximal
2 socket outlet of Type 20351, 20352, 30351 or 30352
Certificate No.: 43-175-10
Date: 2023 02 09
 Page 4 of 6
OVE Certification
Accredited by the Federal Ministry for Digital and Economic Affairs as Certification Body for products
within the scope as given in the official decree and published under https://akkreditierung-austria.gv.at.
Typecode
960 • 1 • • • • - • •
 Special design
 blank ....standard design
 * ...........reserved for additonal versions (shutter, colour, etc.)
 Clock position earthing contact
 ‐1 .........1h
 ‐3 .........3h
 ‐4 .........4h
 ‐5 .........5h
 blank ....6h
 -7 .........7h
 -9 .........9h
 ‐11 .......11h
 ‐12 .......12h
 Switch
 blank ....ON/OFF Switch
 1 ..........reversing switch
 Number of socket‐outlet for household
 blank ....without socket‐outlet
 1 ..........one socket‐outlet